
Men NCAA Meet Results
Cal Vs Iowa 2017
Date: February 6, 2017
Location: Haas Pavilion  Stanford, CA
Contents: Floor

Pommel
Rings
Vault
P Bars
H Bar
AllAround

Team Standing
Iowa
UC Berkeley

 

Team Standing  (Top)
Place Team Score

1 Iowa 399.900

2 UC Berkeley 396.550

 

Iowa  (Top)
Gymnast Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Andrew Botto 13.550 11.550 13.650 14.500 12.850 13.300 79.400

Dylan Ellsworth 11.700 11.850 13.850 14.300 11.600 10.900 74.200

Andrew Herrador 13.500     14.200   13.250  

Austin Hodges   11.900     13.700 13.650  

Kevin Johnson   11.900          

Mitch Mandozzi         11.850    

Nicholas Merryman   11.700 13.350   13.250 11.950  

Elijah Parsells   13.750          

Cory Patterson 13.800 12.500   13.900   13.600  

Mark Springett 14.300   12.950 14.250      

Rogelio Vasquez     12.500   13.300 13.600  

Brandon Wong     12.300        

Josh Zeal 12.750     14.200      

Team Totals 67.900 61.900 66.300 71.450 64.950 67.400 399.900

 

UC Berkeley  (Top)
Gymnast Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Yordan Aleksandrov 13.400 11.300 13.900 13.150 14.000 13.150 78.900

Mitchell Awisus   12.100     13.800    

Bailey Chang   12.650 12.150   12.150    

Nicholas Del Junco 13.950 12.250   13.900      



Aaron Mah 14.400 11.200 13.400 14.300 13.250 14.000 80.550

Haden McCarey 12.000   12.400 13.300      

Harrison Plate     11.500        

Nathaniel Ramil       14.150   13.650  

Michael Rauchwerger 13.800     14.200   13.100  

Capri Sano     13.800   12.200 12.700  

Roshan Toopal   11.000          

Anton Vorona     13.550        

Jonathan Wang 13.300       12.000 12.950  

Adam Young   11.600          

Team Totals 68.850 59.800 65.800 69.850 65.400 66.850 396.550

 

Floor Results  (Top)
Place Gymnast Team Score

1 Aaron Mah UC Berkeley 14.400

2 Mark Springett Iowa 14.300

3 Nicholas Del Junco UC Berkeley 13.950

4* Cory Patterson Iowa 13.800

5* Michael Rauchwerger UC Berkeley 13.800

6 Andrew Botto Iowa 13.550

7 Andrew Herrador Iowa 13.500

8 Yordan Aleksandrov UC Berkeley 13.400

9 Jonathan Wang UC Berkeley 13.300

10 Josh Zeal Iowa 12.750

11 Haden McCarey UC Berkeley 12.000

12 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa 11.700

 

Pommel Results  (Top)
Place Gymnast Team Score

1 Elijah Parsells Iowa 13.750

2 Bailey Chang UC Berkeley 12.650

3 Cory Patterson Iowa 12.500

4 Nicholas Del Junco UC Berkeley 12.250

5 Mitchell Awisus UC Berkeley 12.100

6T Kevin Johnson Iowa 11.900

7T Austin Hodges Iowa 11.900

8 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa 11.850

9 Nicholas Merryman Iowa 11.700

10 Adam Young UC Berkeley 11.600

11 Andrew Botto Iowa 11.550

12 Yordan Aleksandrov UC Berkeley 11.300



13 Aaron Mah UC Berkeley 11.200

14 Roshan Toopal UC Berkeley 11.000

 

Rings Results  (Top)
Place Gymnast Team Score

1 Yordan Aleksandrov UC Berkeley 13.900

2 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa 13.850

3 Capri Sano UC Berkeley 13.800

4 Andrew Botto Iowa 13.650

5 Anton Vorona UC Berkeley 13.550

6 Aaron Mah UC Berkeley 13.400

7 Nicholas Merryman Iowa 13.350

8 Mark Springett Iowa 12.950

9 Rogelio Vasquez Iowa 12.500

10 Haden McCarey UC Berkeley 12.400

11 Brandon Wong Iowa 12.300

12 Bailey Chang UC Berkeley 12.150

13 Harrison Plate UC Berkeley 11.500

 

Vault Results  (Top)
Place Gymnast Team Score

1 Andrew Botto Iowa 14.500

2T Aaron Mah UC Berkeley 14.300

3T Dylan Ellsworth Iowa 14.300

4 Mark Springett Iowa 14.250

5* Andrew Herrador Iowa 14.200

6* Josh Zeal Iowa 14.200

7T Michael Rauchwerger UC Berkeley 14.200

8 Nathaniel Ramil UC Berkeley 14.150

9* Cory Patterson Iowa 13.900

10* Nicholas Del Junco UC Berkeley 13.900

11 Haden McCarey UC Berkeley 13.300

12 Yordan Aleksandrov UC Berkeley 13.150

 

P Bars Results  (Top)
Place Gymnast Team Score

1 Yordan Aleksandrov UC Berkeley 14.000

2 Mitchell Awisus UC Berkeley 13.800

3 Austin Hodges Iowa 13.700



4 Rogelio Vasquez Iowa 13.300

5T Nicholas Merryman Iowa 13.250

6T Aaron Mah UC Berkeley 13.250

7 Andrew Botto Iowa 12.850

8 Capri Sano UC Berkeley 12.200

9 Bailey Chang UC Berkeley 12.150

10 Jonathan Wang UC Berkeley 12.000

11 Mitch Mandozzi Iowa 11.850

12 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa 11.600

 

H Bar Results  (Top)
Place Gymnast Team Score

1 Aaron Mah UC Berkeley 14.000

2T Nathaniel Ramil UC Berkeley 13.650

3T Austin Hodges Iowa 13.650

4T Rogelio Vasquez Iowa 13.600

5T Cory Patterson Iowa 13.600

6 Andrew Botto Iowa 13.300

7 Andrew Herrador Iowa 13.250

8 Yordan Aleksandrov UC Berkeley 13.150

9 Michael Rauchwerger UC Berkeley 13.100

10 Jonathan Wang UC Berkeley 12.950

11 Capri Sano UC Berkeley 12.700

12 Nicholas Merryman Iowa 11.950

13 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa 10.900

 

AllAround Results  (Top)
Place Gymnast Team Score

1 Aaron Mah UC Berkeley 80.550

2 Andrew Botto Iowa 79.400

3 Yordan Aleksandrov UC Berkeley 78.900

4 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa 74.200
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